Roloit-

ZONE 6 - 202110 - L JOHNSTON TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 18.46
DRIVER NAME: JOHNSTON, LAURA FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS.30
BUS NUMBER: 202110 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 10
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 7:00 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 R =11 "l | | = S
2 7117 AM COTTAGEHILL RD & LYNNDELL DR 3 =] (o] 141 1] ~ I —
3 7:20AM SOLLIE RD & WYNNRIDGE DR 1 EOUURPTY = (o "o ] = J—
4 7:22AM 2889 SOLLIE RD @CHARLSTON APT 5 PICK UP ----oeoee e
5 7:27 AM ANCLOTE CT & CARRABELLE KY 6 ———— ([ 0141 1 ] = J S —
6 7:29AM WOODLEA DR W & SANDY CREEK RD 3 e [={ [07 141 1] = S ——
7 7:31AM STONEBROCK N & STONEBROOK CT 2 ——— - g "4 ]| = J————
s 735w T800COTTAGEHILL RD @ COTTAGEHILL 10 e PICK UP e
9 7:40 AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHCOL 30 e DROP OFF eemmmeeeameea-
10 7:55 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE T et DROP OFF —coemememeeeeem

Fage 1



Rabbit

ZONE 6 - 202110 - L JOHNSTON FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:10 pm DISTANCE: 14.49
DRIVER NAME: JOHNSTON, LAURA FINISH TIME: 03:44 pm NO STUDENTS.27
BUS NUMBER: 202110 TOTAL TIME: 0:34 NO STOPS: 9
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
3:10 PM ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27 SRSV 7"o! ¢ ] J——

7600 COTTAGEHILL RD @ COTTAGEHILL

315PM o acE APT -8 SN T~ To =Koy N———
3:18 PM COTTAGEHILL RD & LYNNDELL DR -3 ER— |+ (0] o] o CH————
3:19 PM SOLLIE RD & WYNNRIDGE DR 1 e DROP OFF oo -
3:23 PM 2889 SOLLIE RD @CHARLSTON APT -4 UURUS— |2 19| =5 @] = = S—
3:27 PM ANCLOTE CT & CARRABELLE KY -6 S | =0 =0 | = = ———
3:30 PM WOODLEA DRW & SANDY CREEK RD Sl — DROP OFF —ooeoemeeee
3:34 PM STONEBROOK N & STONERIDGE CT === e (0] > {01 X 0] = = ——
3:44 PM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ceemeemmmmeemeee- DROP OFF --mememeeemeneene

Page 2



Bear

ZONE 6 - 202108 - G LADNIER TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 14,27
DRIVER NAME: LADNIER, GLORIA FINISH TIME: 0800 am NO STUDENTS.51
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 7:00 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 RR——— ] 0] g ] S ————
2 7:24 AM OAK POINTE CT & MCKINNELL RD 1 cmemmenmenmnncnae PIGK UP =esesenmsanmenees
3 7:25AM 8529 JEFF HAMILTON RD EXT 0 ——— |~ {0 | = 0 ] = I ———
4 7:26 AM 8441 JEFF HAMILTON RD EXT 0 S |~ T |~ o ]| = S ——
5 7:27 AM 1891 HARRINGTON WAY 20 (RN - | g1 |4l | | = S ——
6 7:20AM CLARKE RD & WILLOW OAK DR 4 —— - (e ]| > ——
7 7:30AM  WILLOW OAK DR & BRANDY OAK CT 9 SR -]y Tql | - A —
8 7:30 AM DESERT CAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR 10 e [=1To QU |~ —
9 7:31AM POST OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR 25— [=]T] () 1| = ——
10 7:41 AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5 DROP OFF -seeeeseaemememees
11 8.00 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 1 U — DROP OFF csecnmmcnaeannnns

Page 3



Bear

ZONE 6 - 202108 - G LADNIER FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 02:30 pm DISTANCE: 13.88
DRIVER NAME: LADNIER, GLORIA FINISH TIME: 04:00 pm NO STUDENTS.20
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:30 NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 2:30PM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 s (= {0 L ] - J—
2 2:50PM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30 SO - ]y *ql | | = J——
3 2:55PM POST OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR O DROP OFF wooeameeeee
4 2:56 PM DESERT OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR 1 DROP OFF ---memmmemmmmmmnee
5 2:57PM WILLOW OAK DR & BRANDY OAK CT -9 N | ~Tq |~ 1 o =1 S
6 2:58PM CLARKE RD & WILLOW OAK DR 4 e——— DROP OFF =ceaseencem-
7 3:.00PM 1891 HARRINGTON WAY 9 [3]={0] =3 o] =
8 3:02PM 8584 JEFF HAMILTON RD EXT 0 R 5 |~ 1o | = 1 0| = ~S——
9 3:03PM 8529 JEFF HAMILTON RD EXT 0 e DROP OFF eeeananceee
10 3:09PM OAK POINTE CT & MCKINNELL RD o [ — DROP OFF =secemmcamcemneme
11 4:00 PM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 S | =10 | =X e ] = S

Page 4



AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: NICHOLSON, MARGARET
BUS NUMBER: 202236

TIME

1 700 AM

2 T:20 AM

3 7:25AM

4 7:27 AM

5 7:30 AM

6 7:31AM

7 732 AM

8 T7T:35AM

9 7:37AM

10 7:40 AM

11 7:45 AM

12 8:00 AM

Puffalo

ZONE 6 - 202236-M NICHOLSON TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

WINCHESTER WOODS CT & LEROY STEVENS
RD (SW)

8103 HILLTOP DR

7855 CASTLEWOCOD WAY

7860 COUNTRY DR

7950 COUNTRY DR

COUNTRY DR & LERQY STEVENS RD (SE)
WINDTREE RD & BOULDER LN (NE)

2898 SCHILLINGERRD S

2287 SCHILLINGER RD S (ANNE PLACE APTS.

@ OFFICE}

O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

START TIME: 07:00 am
FINISH TIME: 08.00 am
TOTAL TIME: 1:00

COUNT

DISTANCE: 16.11
NO STUDENTS.29
NO STOPS: 12

S - {[o 1] J——

S 1101 U] JO—

el o [0 L U | o

------------------ 0]2T0] o] —

------------------- 0T Q) J——

------------------- PICK UP —eememmemamaananes

------------------ o1 1) ——

S =TTo V] J——

------------------ 5]200) o] ——

------------------- ol V] ———

------------------ 0] 70 o o) —

---------------- DROP OFF =-eneanssamanasce

Page 5



AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: NICHOLSON, MARGARET
BUS NUMBER: 202236

TIME

1 3:03PM

2 310PM

3 311 PM

4 3:11PM

5 3:112PM

6 313PM

7 314PM

8 314PM

9 3:20PM

10 3:22 PM

11 355 PM

Buffald

ZONE 6 -202236- M NICHOLSON FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WINCHESTER WOODS CT & LEROY STEVENS
RD (SW)

COUNTRY DR & LEROY STEVENS RD (SE)
7860 COUNTRY DR

7950 COUNTRY DR

8103 HILLTOP DR

7855 CASTLEWOOD WAY

WINDTREE RD & BOULDER LN (NE)

2905 SCHILLINGERRD S

2287 SCHILLINGER RD @ ANNE PLACE APTS

ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

START TIME: 03:03 pm
FINISH TIME: 03:55 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:52

COUNT

19

-5

DISTANCE: 13.21
NO STUDENTS.19
NO STOPS: 11

------------------ DROP OFF «----eem -

S ;| To | - ——

SN 1~ o - o | /- —

S 1 To |- Fo) o < ——

R | +To | -F'o | - —

NSRS 1~ o - ¥'o < U—

SRR - 7o) X o] DUR——

Fage 6



Dolphin

ZONE 6 - 202114 - L REEVES TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 49.26
DRIVER NAME: REEVES, LYN FINISH TIME: 07:53 am NO STUDENTS.21
8US NUMBER: 202114 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 14
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 7:00 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 e PICK UP <eemmmmmeacmmmmenn
2 718 AM WINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR < PICK UP ~seeememmemeemmen
3 7:19AM WINDCREST DR & ZEPHYR DR [ DROP OFF -emeemceamannnan
4 7:20 AM MARTY DR & ZEPHYR DR S — PICK UP me-eemmnmmnnnnaes
5 7221 AM WOODBRIDGE SUBDIVISION 0 s DROP OFF —-cooeeeeeeeeeev.
6 7:22AM BLUE BILL DR & TEAL CT I e UL =T 0] ) | = —
7 7:24 AM MALLARD DR & WIDGEON DR 1 =] [0 ] P —
8 7:26 AM LABRADOR DR & BRANDT DR 7 P -] [ Tl | | ~ S
8 7:28 AM COUNTRY SQUIRE DR & SCHILLINGERS RD 3 S - [ gl || = S,
10 7:28 AM CUMBERLAND DR @ CUMBERLAND CT 6 e =] {07 (1] - J O ——
11 7:35 AM ASPEN DR & MAPLE DR T [ =1 [0 2 1| - —
12 7:37 AM SEQUOIA DR N & SEQUOIA DR E 0 e DROP OFF -
13 7:43 AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL L T — DROP OFF cemeeememmememaan
14 7:53 AM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL U DROP OFF =eceemmmasmnnnnne

Page 7



10

14

12

13

14

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: REEVES, LYN
BUS NUMBER: 202114

TIME

317 PM

322 PM

3:23 PM

324 PM

326 PM

3:27 PM

3:29 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

332 PM

3:33 PM

3:36 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

Dolphin

ZONE 6 - 202114 - L REEVES FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3166 SCHILLINGERRD S

WINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR
WINDCREST DR & ZEPHYR DR

MARTY DR & ZEPHYR DR

WOODBRIDGE SUBDIVISION

BLUE BILL DR & TEAL CT

MALLARD DR & WIDGEON DR

LABRADOR DR & BRANDT DR

COUNTRY SQUIRE DR & SCHILLINGERS RD
CUMBERLAND DR @ CUMBERLAND CT
ASPEN DR & MAPLE DR

SEQUOIADRN & SEQUOIADRW

ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

START TIME: 03:17 pm
FINISH TIME: 03:45 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:28

COUNT

27

DISTANCE: 47 46
NO STUDENTS.27
NO STOPS: 14

S o) [o\"d U] JU———

S = To - ¥ - - —

------------------ 5100] Te 1 —

------------------ DROP OFF ---smemrrereres

Page 8



Lion

ZONE 6 -202235- T SKELTON- TO O'ROURKE - AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:15 am DISTANCE: 10.45
DRIVER NAME: SKELTON, TANYA FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS.31
BUS NUMBER: 202235 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 7:15AM 2225 DAWES RD 0 —— - ]| o " g | | ~ I ——
2 7.16 AM ANVIL DR & IRONGATE WAY 5 SV - 1" & ] - U
3 718 AM ABBINGTON DR & STERLING DR 20 seeeevveee PICK UP —-ameemmmmmmmme e
4 T7:20AM CARRINGTON DR & OROURKE DR 8 s (=T o1 ] - N —
5 7:21 AM E CLARKE RD & OROURKE DR e e e PICK UP —eememeemmemmee
6 7:24 AM CARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTON CT 2 — =] [0 L ] = —
7 7:25AM CHAPEL HILL DR @ COTTAGEHILL RD 0 — > (o =T e <~ —
8 7:26 AM RANDLETT TRACE & RANDLETT DR 2L eeeveeeereeneee- (=] 0] Q1 ] = J—
9 7:26 AM 8678 CAPITALDRN 2 (21107 A1 ] = I —
10 7:35 AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL o T [ — DROP OFF —meemmeaaecaamean
11 7:.50 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 15— (0] =T0] =N 0] =] —J—

Page 9



Lion

ZONE 6 -202235- T SKELTON FROM O'ROURKE - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:10 pm DISTANCE: 11.77
DRIVER NAME: SKELTON, TANYA FINISH TIME: 03:50 pm NO STUDENTS.28
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 0:4C NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 3:10PM ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .- S PICK UP =seemenmmmcaeennees
2 3:115PM CHAPEL HILL DR @ COTTAGEHILL RD 0 e (0] =10] =X o] = S ——
3 3:15PM RANDLETT TRACE & RANDLETT DR O DROP OFF c-mememeememeeean
4 316PM 8678 CAPITALDRN S DROP OFF cemeecsmeeeeeeee
5 3:118PM 2225 DAWES RD 0 e DROP OFF —-coccmeeeeeeeee.
6 3:19PM ANVIL DR & IRONGATE WAY -3 U |+ (¢ | -1 ¢ | =] I ——
7 3:20PM ABBINGTON DR & STERLING DR S (3] 210 = @) =
8 3:22PM CARRINGTON DR & O'ROURKE DR (E} . (3] 270] = o] = N —
9 3:23PM E CLARKE RD & OROURKE DR U — DROP OFF ~—ereeeeeovmmman
10 3:25 PM CARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTONCT T [3]=10] =X o] =~ —
11 3:50 PM CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 e DROP OFF —-emeeeemeeee.

Page 10



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: SMITH, MONICA
BUS NUMBER: 2018107

TIME

7:00 AM

715 AM

7:16 AM

717 AM

7:18 AM

7:19 AM

7:20 AM

7:21 AM

7:22 AM

7:26 AM

7:27 AM

7:28 AM

7:29 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:44 AM

Pen guan

ZONE 6 2018107-M SMITH - TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHCOL

LEROY STEVENS RD BOYCEDR N

LEROY STEVENS & BRANDY LANE &

8248 BRANDY LN N

871 DAWES RD

KIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR

BONANZA DR & DEBONAIR DR

KIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR

BONNEVILLE DR PAWNEE CR

1300 LEROY STEVENS RD

1515 LEROY STEVENS RD

PINEBOUGH AVE & LERQY STEVENS RD

8335 CALGARY DR

8342 CALGARY DR S

C'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

START TIME: 07:00 am
FINISH TIME: 07:44 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:44

COUNT

DISTANCE: 10.39
NO STUDENTS.15
NO STOPS: 16

S 1! || JU—

SRS o U PO

S - To |- 'o | — -

SOOIy - 1o || - JO—

Page 11



Penguin

ZONE 6 2018107- M SMITH-TO O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 8.94
DRIVER NAME: SMITH, MONICA FINISH TIME: 03:50 pm NO STUDENTS.15
BUS NUMBER: 2018107 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 15
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
3:00 PM ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 15 eemeeeeieneneen. PICK UP —sememmecceciiaas
3:10 PM 8342 CALGARYDR S S (0] =10] = o] =1 -~ ——
3:11PM 8335 CALGARY DR 0 s DROP OFF -meammcncaacmans
4 3:12PM PINEBOUGH AVE & LEROY STEVENS RD 0 Sy ~Tq | =} o | =~ —
5 3:13PM 1515 LERQY STEVENS RD 2 e DROP OFF —cmecmeommccmeee
3:14 PM 1300 LEROY STEVENS RD 0 e DROP OFF weveesmmrmmmemees
7 3115PM LEROY STEVENS RD BOYCEDRN . DROP OFF «memesessasnnnes
3:16 PM LEROQY STEVENS & BRANDY LANE § S 2N [9]=70] =K 0] = S —
3:17 PM LEROY STEVENS RD & BRANDY LN N 1] (I |~ {0 ] = @ ] =) S —
10 319 PM 871 DAWES RD -2 [—— '~ | = o] =] —J—
11 3:20 PM KIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR 2 [n]=16] =X o] = ——
12 3:21 PM BONANZA DR & DEBONAIR DR 1 (1] 270] =0e] = ~J—
13 3:22PM KIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR 3 e S 5 T=T | = | —
14 3:23PM BONNEVILLE DR PAWNEE CR A e DROP OFF —memmeeemmeeeee
15 3:50 PM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 SR 1 =1 ] =1 ¢ | =1 =S

Page 12



Draoonftly

Dragonfly Bus
ZONE 6 -VACANT -J BAILEY TO O'ROURKE - AM
AIDE: START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 18.61
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 08:05 am NO STUDENTS.20
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:05 NO STOPS: 8
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 7:00 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 NN - ][ " | = J O —
. LIVING BARN @ GRELOT RD & 8070 LIVING
2 T20AM BARN LN 9 ammmmmmamemmnmmeene PICK UP comeeeeeeeeeeeees
3 7:25AM 1300 SCHILLINGER RD @ MAGNOLIAPT 0 s (]2 (0] = 0] =f = ——
4 7:29AM ERNESTDR & PETE DR 3 s PICK UP cvvecmmeeccceennns
§ 7:30 AM ERNEST DR & TERRY DRIVE S — (=] [i0d LG | = R —
6 7:35AM 2175 SCHILLINGER RD S @ CYPRESS COVE “ PICK UP —eomemeomeeemt
APT

7 741 AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL B0 e (3] =10 =X o] =
8 8:05AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE o 1 S 1~ To]=No] - —

Fage 13



Dro\qon?ltﬁ

ZONE 6 - VACANT -J BAILEY FROM O'ROURKE - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:25 pm DISTANCE: 17.33
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 04:10 pm NO STUDENTS.18
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 8
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
3:25 PM ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 19 e PICK UP -—cmmeeammmameca-
3:30 PM 2175 SCHILLINGER RD S CYPRESS COVE APT L DROP OFF w-meecmememmnmeae
3:36 PM ERNEST DR & PETEDR 3 e DROP OFF —--nmemeeemeememee
3:38 PM ERNEST & TERRY DRIVE S ——— DROP QFF ~--meemmerreen
3:45 PM 1300 SCHILLINGER RD @ MAGNOLIA PT 0] R =1 ] =X ¢ | = —J———

LIVING BARN @8070 GRELOT RD & LIVING

3:48 PM BARN 0 e DROP OFF -----menenseeeees
3:55 PM 35CODY RD S @ BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 4 R — DROP OFF --seccmemmeeceacas
4:10 PM  ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 e (0] =T =N 0] = S —

FPage 15



Caterpiltar Bus C/a‘\'e,( p\ \\M

ZONE 6 -VACANT-S ABDUMUMIN- TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 3.40
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 07:45 am NO STUDENTS.13
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 0:25 NO STOPS: 7
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 7:20AM ROSEBUD DR E & JUNIOR RD 4 s PICK UP eememiemanencn
2 7:23AM ROSEBUD DR & BLUEBEARD LN E 0 e (0] =10] =X o] =f = —
3 T7:25AM PLACID DR & PONTCHARTRAIN DR 1 — DROP OFF —eeemmecceeeeeaen
4 7:26 AM 2551 PONTCHARTRAIN DR y PICK UP oo
5 7:30AM TWIN LAKES DR & TAHOE DR (S) 1 e 2] [l 7 1] = ——
6 7:35AM 7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PT 6 e PICK UP oo
APTS.

7 745AM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 e DROP OFF —-ceooeemmeeee o

FPage 14



C oterpi\ar

ZONE 6 -VACANT- S ABDUMUMIN -FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:26 pm DISTANCE: 4.30
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 03:44 pm NO STUDENTS.13
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 0:18 NO STOPS: 7
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
3:26 PM O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL T A —— PICK UP eamammmeneneneans

7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PT

331 PM APTS. I DROP OFF =--emmeeeeemmenan
3:36 PM ROSEBUD DR & BLUEBEARD LN E 0 eemeeeeemnae (0] 10] =R 0] = I ———
3:40 PM ROSEBUD DR E & JUNIOR RD 4 (3]=10] =N o] = =SN—
342 PM 2551 PONTCHARTRAIN DR e asas DROP OFF —---omomemmcee e
3:43PM PONTCHARTRAIN DR & PLACID DR 0 emmmmmareeeaas DROP OFF vesvemmsremamnees
3:44 PM TWIN LAKES DR & TAHOE DR (S) S DROP OFF eecceeeeecessnnees

Page 16



10

1

12

13

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: WALKER, STEVE
BUS NUMBER: 201846

TIME

7:00 AM

7:18 AM

7:19 AM

7:19 AM

7:20 AM

7:21 AM

7:22 AM

7:27 AM

7:30 AM

7:31 AM

7:32 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

Giraffe

ZONE 6 -201846 -S WALKER TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CREEKWOOGD DR & HIGHWOOD DR

HIGHWOOD DR BRANCHWOOD DR

BRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR

BRADSHIRE DR & BRADBURY DR W

CREEKWOOD PLACE & RIDGELINE DR

CHARLANDA BLVD & BRADSHIRE DR

SECOND CREEK RD & SECOND CREEK CT

PINE STATION RD S @ PENNSYLVANIA PL

ASHMOOR DR N & PARKMORE

WESTCHESTER CT & WESTCHESTER RUN

O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

START TIME: 07:00 am
FINISH TIME: 07:50 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:50

COUNT

DISTANCE: 13.15
NO STUDENTS.33
NO STOPS: 13

wrmmemsceecsnnsnan PICK UP mesnsescamceeceee

S - o' J || P ——

S - ¢! I - JU——

SR - 1o\ 4 U | J—

ST 1! 4 U] J——

S =T To! ] JU—

eemenencncmemnnnen PICK UP sesesesrsssooeeeee

SRS , 1+ Vo' ¥'o| - UUS——

SN |~ 1o -3¢ - —

S - o) | |- J— -

Page 17



Giroffe

ZONE 6 --201846 -S WALKER- FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PM

AIDE: START TIME: 03:03 pm DISTANCE: 10.25
DRIVER NAME: WALKER, STEVE FINISH TIME: 03:32 pm NO STUDENTS.43
BUS NUMBER: 201846 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 12
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 3:03PM ARRIVE O'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43 e (=] [l ] =
2 308PM CREEKWOOD DR & HIGHWOOD DR . (0] (0] = o] =1 R —
3 3.09PM HIGHWOOD DR BRANCHWOOD DR -1 — |~ To |~ ¢ | = < —
4 3:09PM BRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR . (3] =10 =X a] = - —
5 310PM BRADSHIRE DR & BERADBURY DRW F e [B]=70] = 0] =) =
6 3:11 PM CREEKWOOD PLACE & RIDGELINE DR B 2 ——— (]270) =3 o | N—
7 312PM CHARLANDA BLVD & BRADSHIRE DR B e (0] =701 = o] =] ——
8 3115PM SECOND CREEK RD & SECOND CREEKCT 0 e — DROP OFF —--cemeeeeeeeeeem
9 3:19PM PINE STATION RD S @ PENNSYLVANIA PL A e DROP OFF --omomeeeeee e
10 3:220PM  ASHMOCR DR N @ PARKMORE 2 — DROP OFF weceemeeeeemmemee
11 3:21 PM WESTCHESTER CT & WESTCHESTER RUN . DROP OFF =---sesssssnnanes
12 3:32PM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 @ [9]=J0] =N 0] = = —

Page 18



